
MACR YMCA Sharks HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - Page 1

MACR Home Meet 25 Jan 2014 - 1/25/2014

Results
 
Event 2  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:28.03MACR Sharks-IA

1) Carstensen, Maura 7 2) Brand, Kameron 8

3) Jones, Abby 8 4) Murphy, Regan 8

53.28 34.75

A2 1:40.81Blue Wave-IA

1) Finch, Ashleigh 7 2) Lustyk, Peyton 8

3) Klimova, Natalie 8 4) Waltermire, Lesli 7

55.27 45.54

B3 1:44.48MACR Sharks-IA

1) Eckhart, Ava 7 2) Hoer, Hannah 8

3) Braggs, Sophia 8 4) Sorg, Carlie 6

56.95 47.53

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQMACR Sharks-IA

1) Lucas, Ian 8 2) Briesemeister, Josef 6

3) Williams, Seth 8 4) Gralund, Lukas 8

50.55 41.23

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:15.21MACR Sharks-IA

1) Jones, Sydney 10 2) Novak, Lila 10

3) Novak, Elsie 10 4) Sorg, Emma 10

B2 2:38.24MACR Sharks-IA

1) Plathe, Avery 9 2) Andersen, Madalyn 10

3) Braksiek, Riley 9 4) Scofield, Kelsey 10

C3 2:59.25MACR Sharks-IA

1) Meyer, Laurdyn 10 2) Martin, Alexa 10

3) Hediger, Jessica 10 4) Kramer, Karle 9

A4 3:00.34Blue Wave-IA

1) Hernandez, Gia 9 2) Oetker, Hayden 9

3) Finch, Autumn 9 4) Stanley, Erin 9

D5 3:06.12MACR Sharks-IA

1) Kubik, Emily 10 2) Zahradnik, Julia 9

3) Monahan, Tabitha 9 4) Boffeli, Maci 9
 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:14.62MACR Sharks-IA

1) Bryant, Eleanor 12 2) VanMetre, Holland 11

3) Braksiek, Ellie 11 4) Linder, Reagan 12

35.73 36.42 35.63 26.84

B2 2:35.15MACR Sharks-IA

1) Eichhorn, Audi 12 2) Harms, Hannah 11

3) Neff, Natalie 12 4) Lorenzen, Jordan 12

40.48 48.10 37.55 29.02

D3 2:39.85MACR Sharks-IA

1) Homrighausen, Danielle 11 2) Bowden, Olivia 11

3) Horak, Maddy 12 4) Wagemester, Sadie 12

B4 2:42.11Blue Wave-IA

1) Manis, Emily 11 2) Pfantz, Emma 11

3) Hrabak, Taylor 12 4) Scales, Mackenzy 11

46.52 47.41 44.71 23.47

C5 2:43.63MACR Sharks-IA

1) Greene, Rebecca 11 2) Bauer, Rylee 12

3) Cornelius, Riley 11 4) Hause, Isabel 11

44.49 53.02 44.37 21.75

A6 2:43.93Blue Wave-IA

1) Hernandez, Klaudia 11 2) Waltermire, Cece 11

3) Herrera, Shakira 12 4) Mangan, Avery 9

53.00 1:33.07 17.86
 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:22.56MACR Sharks-IA

1) Pirrie, Devon 9 2) Cruise, Conner 10

3) Carstensen, Aiden 10 4) Callahan, Cooper 10

36.81 43.23 32.90 29.62

A2 2:22.91MACR Sharks-IA

1) Gay, Quintin 12 2) Hebrink, David 12

3) Kolker, Zach 12 4) Folken, Cade 11

36.03 44.35 31.25 31.28

B3 2:33.86MACR Sharks-IA

1) Kramer, Bo 11 2) Hanson, Avery 11

3) Cochrane, Alex 12 4) Novetzke, Zeke 11

40.74 43.82 33.86 35.44

B4 3:00.92MACR Sharks-IA

1) Wittnebel, Alex 9 2) Hartwig, Brody 10

3) Coleman, Gabe 9 4) Beem, Logan 10

59.55 40.64 46.53 34.20

A5 3:10.78Blue Wave-IA

1) Petty, Dane 8 2) Scafferi, Cole 11

3) Barker, Marcus 10 4) Barker, Lincoln 7

45.51 55.93 42.72 46.62
 
Event 8  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A*1 2:03.46MACR Sharks-IA

1) Kraemer, Jake 13 2) Durin, George 13

3) Hanson, Alex 14 4) Cochrane, Austin 14

31.76 32.31 33.11 26.28

A*1 2:08.04MACR Sharks-IA

1) Manternach, Darby 14 2) Loynachan, Kirsten 13

3) Havertape, Lauren 13 4) Beem, Abbey 14

33.21 36.60 30.81 27.42

B*2 2:10.90MACR Sharks-IA

1) Kramer, Hunter 13 2) Novetzke, Maxwell 13

3) Hause, Mitchell 13 4) Greco, Gabriel 13

34.84 35.88 30.73 29.45

B*2 2:15.12MACR Sharks-IA

1) Monahan, Madeline 13 2) Clanin, Emma 14

3) Williams, Hannah 13 4) Williams, Jessica 14

34.38 40.36 32.36 28.02
 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A*1 2:03.46MACR Sharks-IA

1) Kraemer, Jake 13 2) Durin, George 13

3) Hanson, Alex 14 4) Cochrane, Austin 14

31.76 32.31 33.11 26.28
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(Event 8  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A*1 2:08.04MACR Sharks-IA

1) Manternach, Darby 14 2) Loynachan, Kirsten 13

3) Havertape, Lauren 13 4) Beem, Abbey 14

33.21 36.60 30.81 27.42

B*2 2:10.90MACR Sharks-IA

1) Kramer, Hunter 13 2) Novetzke, Maxwell 13

3) Hause, Mitchell 13 4) Greco, Gabriel 13

34.84 35.88 30.73 29.45

B*2 2:15.12MACR Sharks-IA

1) Monahan, Madeline 13 2) Clanin, Emma 14

3) Williams, Hannah 13 4) Williams, Jessica 14

34.38 40.36 32.36 28.02

 
Event 8  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A*1 2:03.46MACR Sharks-IA

1) Kraemer, Jake M13 2) Durin, George M13

3) Hanson, Alex M14 4) Cochrane, Austin M14

31.76 32.31 33.11 26.28

A*1 2:08.04MACR Sharks-IA

1) Manternach, Darby W14 2) Loynachan, Kirsten W13

3) Havertape, Lauren W13 4) Beem, Abbey W14

33.21 36.60 30.81 27.42

B*2 2:10.90MACR Sharks-IA

1) Kramer, Hunter M13 2) Novetzke, Maxwell M13

3) Hause, Mitchell M13 4) Greco, Gabriel M13

34.84 35.88 30.73 29.45

B*2 2:15.12MACR Sharks-IA

1) Monahan, Madeline W13 2) Clanin, Emma W14

3) Williams, Hannah W13 4) Williams, Jessica W14

34.38 40.36 32.36 28.02

 
Event 9  Girls 15-21 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.15MACR Sharks-IA

1) Jacobsen, Samantha 16 2) Siebenga, Kirsten 16

3) Golden, Taylor 15 4) Miller, Bailey 16

31.14 34.31 28.82 27.88

B2 2:09.23MACR Sharks-IA

1) Wagemester, Jill 16 2) Harms, Hailey 16

3) Ballinger, Ally 18 4) Coleman, Alex 15

35.69 34.38 28.92 30.24

A3 2:36.03Blue Wave-IA

1) Lopez, Monica 15 2) Benscoter, Gretchen 13

3) Vest, Emily 15 4) Crum, Sasha 15

44.27 44.58 32.87 34.31
 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA  81 18.98Jones, Abby

MACR Sharks-IA  72 21.07Carstensen, Maura

Blue Wave-IA  83 21.15Lustyk, Peyton

MACR Sharks-IA  84 21.77Brand, Kameron

Blue Wave-IA  75 22.10Wittkop, Averie

Blue Wave-IA  86 22.60Propp, Samantha

Blue Wave-IA  77 24.25Waltermire, Lesli

MACR Sharks-IA  88 25.30Hoer, Hannah

MACR Sharks-IA  79 25.83Eckhart, Ava

WAUK-IA  610 28.45Richards, Laurel

Blue Wave-IA  711 28.66Finch, Ashleigh

MACR Sharks-IA  512 29.16Jones, Zoey

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA  81 20.00Lucas, Ian

MACR Sharks-IA  82 20.06Williams, Seth

WAUK-IA  83 20.94Richards, Hayden J

MACR Sharks-IA  84 23.59Briesemeister, Michael

MACR Sharks-IA  85 23.96Gralund, Lukas

MACR Sharks-IA  66 25.52Sorg, Landon

MACR Sharks-IA  87 26.26Hall, William

Blue Wave-IA  78 26.67Barker, Lincoln

 
Event 14  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 101 33.25Novak, Elsie

WAUK-IA 102 34.73Brittain, Belle G

MACR Sharks-IA 103 35.61Sorg, Emma

MACR Sharks-IA  94 39.12Braksiek, Riley

MACR Sharks-IA  95 40.52Plathe, Avery

MACR Sharks-IA 106 42.83Meyer, Laurdyn

WAUK-IA 107 43.93Bumgardner, Maia

MACR Sharks-IA 108 49.44Kubik, Emily

MACR Sharks-IA 109 49.51Kleman, Katya

Blue Wave-IA  910 53.26Mangan, Avery

MACR Sharks-IA  911 53.29McDonald, Alexis

Blue Wave-IA  912 58.36Stanley, Erin

MACR Sharks-IA 1013 1:02.54Reilly, Samantha

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 101 36.54Carstensen, Aiden

MACR Sharks-IA  92 37.52Pirrie, Devon

MACR Sharks-IA 103 38.96Callahan, Cooper

MACR Sharks-IA 104 42.93Beem, Logan

MACR Sharks-IA  95 43.12Coleman, Gabe

WAUK-IA  96 51.47Crabbs, Owen R

MACR Sharks-IA  97 53.53Wittnebel, Alex

WAUK-IA  9--- DQAmabile, Braden

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 121 32.43Bryant, Eleanor

MACR Sharks-IA 122 34.67Linder, Reagan

MACR Sharks-IA 113 35.21Braksiek, Ellie

Blue Wave-IA 12*4 36.96Herrera, Shakira

WAUK-IA 12*4 36.96Colwell, Rachael T

Blue Wave-IA 116 38.04Hernandez, Klaudia

MACR Sharks-IA 117 40.35Bagby, Elizabeth

MACR Sharks-IA 118 40.41Greene, Rebecca

MACR Sharks-IA 129 40.61Wagemester, Sadie

MACR Sharks-IA 1210 40.69Eichhorn, Audi

MACR Sharks-IA 1111 40.71Hause, Isabel

MACR Sharks-IA 1212 41.38Neff, Natalie

MACR Sharks-IA 1113 43.06Cornelius, Riley

WAUK-IA 12--- DQLatta, Megan M
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Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAUK-IA 121 36.66Taylor, Harrison R

MACR Sharks-IA 112 40.37Deegan, Sean

MACR Sharks-IA 113 40.77Kramer, Bo

MACR Sharks-IA 114 41.43Hanson, Avery

WAUK-IA 115 50.16Mcllhon, Luke W

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 141 31.97Williams, Jessica

MACR Sharks-IA 132 33.00Williams, Hannah

MACR Sharks-IA 133 34.34Monahan, Madeline

MACR Sharks-IA 14*4 37.33Bryant, Lily

MACR Sharks-IA 13*4 37.33Harney, Mae

MACR Sharks-IA 13--- X35.81Loynachan, Kirsten

 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Blue Wave-IA 131 29.47Petty, Gage

MACR Sharks-IA 132 32.03Hause, Mitchell

MACR Sharks-IA 133 32.29Kraemer, Jake

MACR Sharks-IA 144 33.51Hanson, Alex

MACR Sharks-IA 135 35.01Kramer, Hunter

WAUK-IA 136 37.14McIlhon, Johnny M

 
Event 20  Women 15-21 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 161 30.94Jacobsen, Samantha

MACR Sharks-IA 162 31.05Siebenga, Kirsten

MACR Sharks-IA 153 31.50Bagby, Madeline

Blue Wave-IA 154 32.63Vest, Emily

MACR Sharks-IA 165 35.53Wagemester, Jill

MACR Sharks-IA 156 35.91Coleman, Alex

MACR Sharks-IA 167 36.65Schmerbach, Abby

Blue Wave-IA 158 44.15Crum, Sasha

Blue Wave-IA 159 45.57Lopez, Monica

 
Event 20  Men 15-21 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 151 30.58Boheman, Tylor

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA  81 1:32.66Jones, Abby

42.53 50.13

MACR Sharks-IA  82 2:08.70Hoer, Hannah

1:02.21 1:06.49

Blue Wave-IA  83 2:08.72Lustyk, Peyton

1:51.40 17.32

WAUK-IA  64 2:09.27Huss, Anna

1:00.63 1:08.64

WAUK-IA  75 2:16.11Peterson, Ellie

1:01.23 1:14.88

MACR Sharks-IA  6--- DQSorg, Carlie

1:05.97 1:18.81

MACR Sharks-IA  8--- DQMurphy, Regan

50.31 59.60

WAUK-IA  6--- DQRichards, Laurel

1:18.58 1:32.41

MACR Sharks-IA  8--- DQBraggs, Sophia

56.14 1:02.46

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA  81 1:39.82Williams, Seth

47.30 52.52

WAUK-IA  82 2:06.30Manning, Levi

1:03.21 1:03.09

WAUK-IA  83 2:08.83Dinkin, Hayden

54.20 1:14.63

WAUK-IA  84 2:33.41Hatch, Mickey

1:19.64 1:13.77
 
Event 24  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 101 1:11.38Novak, Lila

34.38 37.00

MACR Sharks-IA 102 1:14.85Novak, Elsie

34.29 40.56

MACR Sharks-IA 103 1:17.16Jones, Sydney

35.28 41.88

WAUK-IA 104 1:17.81Hueser, Sophia A

34.98 42.83

Blue Wave-IA  95 1:32.41Finch, Autumn

40.52 51.89

MACR Sharks-IA 106 1:33.13Hediger, Jessica

43.46 49.67

WAUK-IA 107 1:34.38Bumgardner, Maia

44.53 49.85

MACR Sharks-IA  98 1:35.85Monahan, Tabitha

44.82 51.03

MACR Sharks-IA 109 1:37.10Andersen, Madalyn

46.78 50.32

WAUK-IA 1010 1:39.04Vandekrol, Emma

50.03 49.01

MACR Sharks-IA  911 1:53.63Zahradnik, Julia

54.05 59.58

Blue Wave-IA  9--- DQStanley, Erin

59.66 1:17.67

Blue Wave-IA  9--- DQHernandez, Gia

50.84 58.94

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 101 1:21.24Callahan, Cooper

36.79 44.45

MACR Sharks-IA 102 1:23.16Carstensen, Aiden

37.80 45.36

MACR Sharks-IA 103 1:26.03Hartwig, Brody

39.40 46.63

MACR Sharks-IA 104 1:27.97Cruise, Conner

42.33 45.64
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Event 26  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 121 1:15.09Bryant, Eleanor

33.50 41.59

MACR Sharks-IA 122 1:16.34Linder, Reagan

35.59 40.75

Blue Wave-IA 123 1:17.61Hrabak, Taylor

33.99 43.62

WAUK-IA 124 1:25.12Colwell, Rachael T

37.82 47.30

MACR Sharks-IA 115 1:25.66Bagby, Elizabeth

40.48 45.18

Blue Wave-IA 116 1:29.69Pfantz, Emma

41.67 48.02

Blue Wave-IA 117 1:30.78Manis, Emily

41.98 48.80

MACR Sharks-IA 11--- DQHomrighausen, Danielle

43.38 52.48
 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 121 1:16.38Kolker, Zach

32.28 44.10

MACR Sharks-IA 122 1:21.15Gay, Quintin

38.18 42.97
 
Event 29  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 131 1:14.37Loynachan, Kirsten

34.13 40.24

 
Event 29  Women 15-21 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 161 1:08.97Siebenga, Kirsten

32.40 36.57

MACR Sharks-IA 162 1:12.25Miller, Bailey

31.90 40.35

MACR Sharks-IA 173 1:13.58Fitzgerald, Sam

33.82 39.76

MACR Sharks-IA 184 1:14.28Ballinger, Ally

33.69 40.59
 
Event 29  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 141 1:15.24Hanson, Alex

33.55 41.69

MACR Sharks-IA 132 1:19.55Cruise, Tyler

37.83 41.72

WAUK-IA 133 1:21.25McIlhon, Johnny M

38.41 42.84

 
Event 31  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA  81 16.40Jones, Abby

MACR Sharks-IA  82 17.67Brand, Kameron

MACR Sharks-IA  83 19.06Braggs, Sophia

MACR Sharks-IA  74 19.38Carstensen, Maura

Blue Wave-IA  85 22.08Propp, Samantha

WAUK-IA  66 22.53Huss, Anna

Blue Wave-IA  77 22.71Waltermire, Lesli

Blue Wave-IA  78 23.71Wittkop, Averie

MACR Sharks-IA  69 23.75Sorg, Carlie

WAUK-IA  710 24.99Peterson, Ellie

MACR Sharks-IA  511 27.22Jones, Zoey

WAUK-IA  612 31.32Richards, Laurel

 
Event 32  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAUK-IA  81 18.38Dinkin, Hayden

WAUK-IA  82 18.89Richards, Hayden J

MACR Sharks-IA  83 19.34Gralund, Lukas

MACR Sharks-IA  64 21.20Sorg, Landon

WAUK-IA  85 22.13Manning, Levi

MACR Sharks-IA  86 24.27Hall, William

MACR Sharks-IA  87 26.07Briesemeister, Michael

WAUK-IA  88 26.22Hatch, Mickey

MACR Sharks-IA  69 30.85Briesemeister, Josef

 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 101 30.46Sorg, Emma

MACR Sharks-IA 102 30.62Jones, Sydney

WAUK-IA 103 32.48Hueser, Sophia A

MACR Sharks-IA 104 32.75Scofield, Kelsey

WAUK-IA 105 33.70Brittain, Belle G

MACR Sharks-IA  96 34.14Braksiek, Riley

MACR Sharks-IA  97 34.70Plathe, Avery

Blue Wave-IA  98 35.75Finch, Autumn

Blue Wave-IA  99 37.02Oetker, Hayden

WAUK-IA 1010 37.61Vandekrol, Emma

Blue Wave-IA  911 38.26Hernandez, Gia

MACR Sharks-IA  912 38.49Kramer, Karle

MACR Sharks-IA  913 41.62Boffeli, Maci

MACR Sharks-IA 1014 42.68Martin, Alexa

MACR Sharks-IA 1015 42.83Kubik, Emily

MACR Sharks-IA 1016 43.13Kleman, Katya

Blue Wave-IA  917 45.05Mangan, Avery

Blue Wave-IA  918 47.91Stanley, Erin

MACR Sharks-IA  919 49.15McDonald, Alexis

MACR Sharks-IA  920 51.77Zahradnik, Julia

MACR Sharks-IA 1021 58.32Reilly, Samantha

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 101 30.86Callahan, Cooper

MACR Sharks-IA  92 32.26Pirrie, Devon

MACR Sharks-IA 103 33.76Hartwig, Brody

Blue Wave-IA 104 34.05Barker, Marcus

MACR Sharks-IA 105 35.14Beem, Logan

MACR Sharks-IA 106 36.13Cruise, Conner

MACR Sharks-IA  97 37.51Coleman, Gabe

WAUK-IA  98 40.03Amabile, Braden

WAUK-IA  99 46.27Crabbs, Owen R

MACR Sharks-IA  910 53.23Wittnebel, Alex

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 121 29.48Bryant, Eleanor
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(Event 35  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 112 29.53Braksiek, Ellie

Blue Wave-IA 123 29.69Herrera, Shakira

Blue Wave-IA 124 29.70Hrabak, Taylor

WAUK-IA 125 30.28Fulton, Emma

MACR Sharks-IA 126 31.18Lorenzen, Jordan

WAUK-IA 127 31.65Latta, Megan M

MACR Sharks-IA 118 31.73VanMetre, Holland

Blue Wave-IA 119 32.48Hernandez, Klaudia

MACR Sharks-IA 1210 33.05Neff, Natalie

MACR Sharks-IA 1111 33.31Harms, Hannah

MACR Sharks-IA 1112 33.56Greene, Rebecca

WAUK-IA 1213 33.57Colwell, Rachael T

MACR Sharks-IA 1114 33.70Hause, Isabel

Blue Wave-IA 1115 34.95Manis, Emily

MACR Sharks-IA 1116 35.55Bowden, Olivia

MACR Sharks-IA 1217 35.96Horak, Maddy

MACR Sharks-IA 1118 37.00Boffeli, Mya

MACR Sharks-IA 1119 37.30Cornelius, Riley

MACR Sharks-IA 1220 37.53Wagemester, Sadie

MACR Sharks-IA 1221 37.84Bauer, Rylee

Blue Wave-IA 1122 37.89Pfantz, Emma

Blue Wave-IA 1123 38.86Waltermire, Cece

Blue Wave-IA 1124 45.26Scales, Mackenzy

MACR Sharks-IA 12--- DQEichhorn, Audi

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAUK-IA 121 30.32Taylor, Harrison R

MACR Sharks-IA 122 31.57Gay, Quintin

MACR Sharks-IA 123 31.85Cochrane, Alex

MACR Sharks-IA 114 32.31Folken, Cade

MACR Sharks-IA 115 32.51Kramer, Bo

WAUK-IA 126 32.88Stubblefield, Tristan

WAUK-IA 117 32.96Reiser, William M

MACR Sharks-IA 118 34.45Novetzke, Zeke

MACR Sharks-IA 119 35.03Hanson, Avery

MACR Sharks-IA 1110 37.81Williams, Ethan

MACR Sharks-IA 1111 38.18Deegan, Sean

MACR Sharks-IA 1112 39.30Fall, Tyler

Blue Wave-IA 1113 45.31Scafferi, Cole

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 131 27.48Havertape, Lauren

MACR Sharks-IA 142 28.27Manternach, Darby

MACR Sharks-IA 143 28.68Beem, Abbey

MACR Sharks-IA 144 29.01Williams, Jessica

MARY-IA 145 29.50Wenisch, Grace

MACR Sharks-IA 136 29.76Williams, Hannah

MARY-IA 137 30.06McCartan, Catherine

MACR Sharks-IA 148 31.49Clanin, Emma

MACR Sharks-IA 149 33.35Bryant, Lily

Blue Wave-IA 1310 35.45Benscoter, Gretchen

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 131 25.76Durin, George

MACR Sharks-IA 142 26.65Cochrane, Austin

MACR Sharks-IA 133 27.32Kraemer, Jake

Blue Wave-IA 134 28.05Petty, Gage

MACR Sharks-IA 135 28.92Novetzke, Maxwell

MACR Sharks-IA 136 29.80Kramer, Hunter

MACR Sharks-IA 137 30.39Hause, Mitchell

MACR Sharks-IA 138 30.67Greco, Gabriel

WAUK-IA 149 31.39Kennedy, Harrison W

MACR Sharks-IA 1310 40.25Cruise, Tyler

 
Event 40  Women 15-21 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 161 26.54Harms, Hailey

MACR Sharks-IA 152 27.49Bagby, Madeline

MACR Sharks-IA 163 27.62Miller, Bailey

MACR Sharks-IA 164 27.88Jacobsen, Samantha

MACR Sharks-IA 155 28.37Golden, Taylor

MACR Sharks-IA 156 31.37Coleman, Alex

MACR Sharks-IA 167 33.98Schmerbach, Abby

Blue Wave-IA 158 35.03Crum, Sasha

Blue Wave-IA 159 35.91Lopez, Monica

 
Event 40  Men 15-21 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 161 24.22Wilson, Tanner

 
Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Blue Wave-IA  81 24.22Lustyk, Peyton

MACR Sharks-IA  82 26.02Murphy, Regan

Blue Wave-IA  73 27.93Waltermire, Lesli

MACR Sharks-IA  84 28.03Brand, Kameron

MACR Sharks-IA  85 28.24Braggs, Sophia

WAUK-IA  66 35.55Huss, Anna

WAUK-IA  77 37.13Peterson, Ellie

Blue Wave-IA  7--- DQFinch, Ashleigh

MACR Sharks-IA  7--- DQEckhart, Ava

MACR Sharks-IA  6--- DQSorg, Carlie

 
Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA  81 25.18Williams, Seth

MACR Sharks-IA  62 28.66Briesemeister, Josef

WAUK-IA  83 31.50Manning, Levi

WAUK-IA  84 34.82Hatch, Mickey

MACR Sharks-IA  65 37.79Sorg, Landon

Blue Wave-IA  7--- DQBarker, Lincoln

 
Event 44  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 101 38.66Novak, Lila

MACR Sharks-IA 102 46.91Meyer, Laurdyn

Blue Wave-IA  93 48.36Oetker, Hayden

MACR Sharks-IA 104 48.90Andersen, Madalyn

MACR Sharks-IA  95 48.94Braksiek, Riley

WAUK-IA 106 49.88Vandekrol, Emma

MACR Sharks-IA 107 51.67Hediger, Jessica

MACR Sharks-IA 108 52.79Martin, Alexa

MACR Sharks-IA  99 53.92Zahradnik, Julia

MACR Sharks-IA  910 54.91Boffeli, Maci
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MACR Home Meet 25 Jan 2014 - 1/25/2014

Results

(Event 44  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 1011 1:04.43Kubik, Emily

Blue Wave-IA  8--- XDQKlimova, Natalie

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Blue Wave-IA 101 43.39Barker, Marcus

MACR Sharks-IA 102 45.89Cruise, Conner

MACR Sharks-IA 103 45.95Hartwig, Brody

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 111 39.27VanMetre, Holland

WAUK-IA 122 40.47Latta, Megan M

WAUK-IA 123 43.25Fulton, Emma

MACR Sharks-IA 114 44.75Harms, Hannah

Blue Wave-IA 115 46.13Pfantz, Emma

MACR Sharks-IA 126 46.49Bauer, Rylee

MACR Sharks-IA 117 46.81Bowden, Olivia

MACR Sharks-IA 128 49.73Wagemester, Sadie

Blue Wave-IA 119 50.40Waltermire, Cece

Blue Wave-IA 1110 51.85Manis, Emily

MACR Sharks-IA 1211 55.56Eichhorn, Audi

Blue Wave-IA 1112 57.82Scales, Mackenzy

MACR Sharks-IA 11--- DQHomrighausen, Danielle

MACR Sharks-IA 12--- DQLorenzen, Jordan

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAUK-IA 121 43.32Stubblefield, Tristan

MACR Sharks-IA 122 43.97Cochrane, Alex

MACR Sharks-IA 123 45.01Hebrink, David

WAUK-IA 114 45.60Reiser, William M

MACR Sharks-IA 115 46.77Novetzke, Zeke

MACR Sharks-IA 116 51.19Deegan, Sean

MACR Sharks-IA 117 52.12Williams, Ethan

Blue Wave-IA 118 56.96Scafferi, Cole

WAUK-IA 119 1:02.57Mcllhon, Luke W

MACR Sharks-IA 11--- DQFall, Tyler

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 131 36.79Williams, Hannah

MACR Sharks-IA 132 37.04Loynachan, Kirsten

MACR Sharks-IA 143 40.29Clanin, Emma

MACR Sharks-IA 134 40.96Harney, Mae

Blue Wave-IA 135 45.03Benscoter, Gretchen

 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 131 32.37Durin, George

MACR Sharks-IA 132 36.77Novetzke, Maxwell

MACR Sharks-IA 133 38.59Cruise, Tyler

MACR Sharks-IA 134 41.22Greco, Gabriel

WAUK-IA 14--- DQKennedy, Harrison W

 
Event 49  Girls 15-21 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 161 34.88Siebenga, Kirsten

MACR Sharks-IA 172 36.05Fitzgerald, Sam

MACR Sharks-IA 183 38.13Ballinger, Ally

 
Event 51  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Blue Wave-IA  81 42.14Klimova, Natalie

Blue Wave-IA  72 47.55Wittkop, Averie

Blue Wave-IA  83 51.44Propp, Samantha

MACR Sharks-IA  74 52.30Carstensen, Maura

MACR Sharks-IA  75 57.61Eckhart, Ava

MACR Sharks-IA  86 59.83Hoer, Hannah

Blue Wave-IA  77 1:07.92Finch, Ashleigh

 
Event 52  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA  81 39.04Lucas, Ian

Blue Wave-IA  82 39.39Petty, Dane

WAUK-IA  83 43.47Richards, Hayden J

MACR Sharks-IA  84 50.90Hall, William

MACR Sharks-IA  85 54.55Briesemeister, Michael

MACR Sharks-IA  66 1:01.40Briesemeister, Josef

 
Event 53  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 101 1:10.22Jones, Sydney

33.34 36.88

WAUK-IA 102 1:12.33Hueser, Sophia A

33.57 38.76

MACR Sharks-IA 103 1:16.05Novak, Elsie

34.82 41.23

MACR Sharks-IA  94 1:22.45Monahan, Tabitha

MACR Sharks-IA  95 1:22.67Kramer, Karle

39.43 43.24

WAUK-IA 106 1:23.62Bumgardner, Maia

41.31 42.31

Blue Wave-IA  97 1:23.90Oetker, Hayden

40.20 43.70

Blue Wave-IA  98 1:29.38Hernandez, Gia

42.66 46.72

Blue Wave-IA  99 1:37.76Mangan, Avery

46.09 51.67

MACR Sharks-IA 1010 1:37.82Meyer, Laurdyn

45.96 51.86

MACR Sharks-IA 1011 1:45.17Andersen, Madalyn

49.93 55.24
 
Event 54  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA  91 1:13.91Pirrie, Devon

34.69 39.22

Blue Wave-IA 102 1:14.34Barker, Marcus

36.39 37.95

MACR Sharks-IA 103 1:30.54Carstensen, Aiden

39.37 51.17

WAUK-IA  94 1:35.97Amabile, Braden

44.06 51.91

Blue Wave-IA  8--- X1:27.52Petty, Dane

40.53 46.99
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MACR Home Meet 25 Jan 2014 - 1/25/2014

Results

(Event 54  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAUK-IA  9--- DQCrabbs, Owen R

48.89 54.64

 
Event 56  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 121 1:05.91Linder, Reagan

32.07 33.84

Blue Wave-IA 122 1:06.20Herrera, Shakira

32.07 34.13

Blue Wave-IA 123 1:07.32Hrabak, Taylor

31.75 35.57

MACR Sharks-IA 114 1:12.24Hause, Isabel

33.97 38.27

Blue Wave-IA 115 1:12.39Hernandez, Klaudia

34.21 38.18

MACR Sharks-IA 116 1:16.84Bagby, Elizabeth

35.92 40.92

MACR Sharks-IA 117 1:19.23Bowden, Olivia

38.33 40.90

MACR Sharks-IA 128 1:19.71Horak, Maddy

38.66 41.05

MACR Sharks-IA 119 1:21.16Harms, Hannah

39.47 41.69

MACR Sharks-IA 1110 1:26.04Boffeli, Mya

40.37 45.67

Blue Wave-IA 1111 1:28.56Waltermire, Cece

MACR Sharks-IA 1212 1:29.21Bauer, Rylee

41.83 47.38

MACR Sharks-IA 1113 1:29.86Homrighausen, Danielle

42.64 47.22

Blue Wave-IA 1114 1:44.83Scales, Mackenzy

49.01 55.82

 
Event 56  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAUK-IA 121 1:10.39Taylor, Harrison R

33.05 37.34

MACR Sharks-IA 122 1:11.41Cochrane, Alex

34.02 37.39

MACR Sharks-IA 123 1:12.39Kolker, Zach

34.73 37.66

MACR Sharks-IA 114 1:16.59Folken, Cade

36.39 40.20

MACR Sharks-IA 115 1:16.89Hanson, Avery

37.41 39.48

MACR Sharks-IA 116 1:19.00Novetzke, Zeke

39.16 39.84

WAUK-IA 127 1:19.24Stubblefield, Tristan

37.38 41.86

MACR Sharks-IA 128 1:20.20Gay, Quintin

39.61 40.59

MACR Sharks-IA 119 1:28.11Williams, Ethan

41.07 47.04

MACR Sharks-IA 1110 1:28.47Kramer, Bo

42.30 46.17

MACR Sharks-IA 1111 1:32.73Fall, Tyler

42.53 50.20

WAUK-IA 1112 1:38.70Mcllhon, Luke W

46.74 51.96

MACR Sharks-IA 1213 1:39.70Hebrink, David

47.43 52.27

Blue Wave-IA 1114 1:49.75Scafferi, Cole

49.69 1:00.06

 
Event 58  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 131 59.67Havertape, Lauren

27.61 32.06

MACR Sharks-IA 142 1:03.13Williams, Jessica

29.89 33.24

MACR Sharks-IA 143 1:04.01Beem, Abbey

30.80 33.21

MACR Sharks-IA 134 1:07.93Monahan, Madeline

32.44 35.49

MACR Sharks-IA 145 1:11.10Clanin, Emma

33.48 37.62

MACR Sharks-IA 136 1:11.92Harney, Mae

34.50 37.42

Blue Wave-IA 137 1:20.10Benscoter, Gretchen

37.42 42.68

MACR Sharks-IA 14--- DQManternach, Darby

34.73 38.50
 
Event 58  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 141 58.74Cochrane, Austin

27.73 31.01

Blue Wave-IA 132 1:02.49Petty, Gage

29.42 33.07

MACR Sharks-IA 133 1:05.60Novetzke, Maxwell

31.49 34.11

MACR Sharks-IA 134 1:06.08Durin, George

32.11 33.97

MACR Sharks-IA 135 1:07.94Hause, Mitchell

32.23 35.71

WAUK-IA 136 1:09.78McIlhon, Johnny M

33.48 36.30

MACR Sharks-IA 137 1:12.19Greco, Gabriel

33.75 38.44

WAUK-IA 148 1:15.72Kennedy, Harrison W

35.53 40.19

MACR Sharks-IA 139 1:16.48Kramer, Hunter

36.90 39.58

 
Event 60  Women 15-21 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 161 58.83Harms, Hailey

29.02 29.81

MACR Sharks-IA 152 1:01.56Bagby, Madeline

29.10 32.46

MACR Sharks-IA 153 1:02.26Golden, Taylor

30.07 32.19

MACR Sharks-IA 174 1:02.59Fitzgerald, Sam

30.14 32.45
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Results

(Event 60  Women 15-21 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 165 1:07.49Wagemester, Jill

32.35 35.14

MACR Sharks-IA 166 1:14.92Schmerbach, Abby

34.98 39.94

Blue Wave-IA 157 1:17.32Crum, Sasha

37.03 40.29

 
Event 60  Men 15-21 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 161 52.44Wilson, Tanner

25.70 26.74

MACR Sharks-IA 152 1:04.65Boheman, Tylor

31.21 33.44

 
Event 62  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA  81 23.13Murphy, Regan

MACR Sharks-IA  52 29.65Jones, Zoey

 
Event 62  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAUK-IA  81 22.11Dinkin, Hayden

MACR Sharks-IA  82 23.97Lucas, Ian

MACR Sharks-IA  83 26.82Gralund, Lukas

Blue Wave-IA  7--- DQBarker, Lincoln

 
Event 64  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 101 34.68Sorg, Emma

MACR Sharks-IA 102 35.91Novak, Lila

MACR Sharks-IA  93 40.84Plathe, Avery

MACR Sharks-IA 104 54.84Kleman, Katya

MACR Sharks-IA  95 56.53Kramer, Karle

MACR Sharks-IA  96 59.24McDonald, Alexis

Blue Wave-IA  8--- X52.23Klimova, Natalie

Blue Wave-IA  9--- DQFinch, Autumn

 
Event 64  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 101 44.70Beem, Logan

MACR Sharks-IA  92 45.07Coleman, Gabe

 
Event 66  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 111 34.34Braksiek, Ellie

WAUK-IA 122 34.64Fulton, Emma

MACR Sharks-IA 113 34.72VanMetre, Holland

MACR Sharks-IA 124 39.61Neff, Natalie

MACR Sharks-IA 125 40.32Lorenzen, Jordan

MACR Sharks-IA 126 41.35Horak, Maddy

MACR Sharks-IA 117 45.57Cornelius, Riley

 
Event 66  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 121 32.28Kolker, Zach

WAUK-IA 112 45.01Reiser, William M

 
Event 70  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 131 30.59Havertape, Lauren

MACR Sharks-IA 132 32.28Loynachan, Kirsten

MACR Sharks-IA 143 32.99Manternach, Darby

MACR Sharks-IA 144 37.15Bryant, Lily

 
Event 70  Women 15-21 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 151 29.19Golden, Taylor

MACR Sharks-IA 182 29.51Ballinger, Ally

MACR Sharks-IA 163 31.52Harms, Hailey

MACR Sharks-IA 164 31.68Jacobsen, Samantha

MACR Sharks-IA 165 32.08Miller, Bailey

MACR Sharks-IA 166 34.46Wagemester, Jill

 
Event 70  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 131 30.10Kraemer, Jake

MACR Sharks-IA 142 31.38Cochrane, Austin

MACR Sharks-IA 143 32.56Hanson, Alex

 
Event 70  Men 15-21 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR Sharks-IA 161 27.09Wilson, Tanner

MACR Sharks-IA 152 31.57Boheman, Tylor

 
Event 72  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:15.83MACR Sharks-IA

1) Murphy, Regan 8 2) Carstensen, Maura 7

3) Jones, Abby 8 4) Braggs, Sophia 8

41.46 34.37

A2 1:42.62Blue Wave-IA

1) Propp, Samantha 8 2) Wittkop, Averie 7

3) Finch, Ashleigh 7 4) Waltermire, Lesli 7

B--- DQMACR Sharks-IA

1) Sorg, Carlie 6 2) Eckhart, Ava 7

3) Brand, Kameron 8 4) Hoer, Hannah 8

54.00 39.42

 
Event 72  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:16.10MACR Sharks-IA

1) Lucas, Ian 8 2) Sorg, Landon 6

3) Williams, Seth 8 4) Gralund, Lukas 8

38.97 37.13

 
Event 73  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.45MACR Sharks-IA

1) Novak, Elsie 10 2) Jones, Sydney 10

3) Sorg, Emma 10 4) Novak, Lila 10

31.04 32.11 30.47 28.83

B*2 2:43.37MACR Sharks-IA

1) Braksiek, Riley 9 2) Reilly, Samantha 10

3) Plathe, Avery 9 4) Kramer, Karle 9

33.75 1:01.87 30.39 37.36
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Results

(Event 73  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A*2 2:43.37Blue Wave-IA

1) Mangan, Avery 9 2) Stanley, Erin 9

3) Oetker, Hayden 9 4) Finch, Autumn 9

44.71 48.36 34.74 35.56

D4 3:01.20MACR Sharks-IA

1) Kleman, Katya 10 2) McDonald, Alexis 9

3) Kubik, Emily 10 4) Boffeli, Maci 9

44.31 49.79 46.62 40.48

C--- DQMACR Sharks-IA

1) Andersen, Madalyn 10 2) Meyer, Laurdyn 10

3) Monahan, Tabitha 9 4) Martin, Alexa 10

41.36 39.61 38.09 42.42

 
Event 75  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.96MACR Sharks-IA

1) Braksiek, Ellie 11 2) VanMetre, Holland 11

3) Lorenzen, Jordan 12 4) Bryant, Eleanor 12

29.66 32.03 31.14 30.13

B2 2:18.34MACR Sharks-IA

1) Hause, Isabel 11 2) Bowden, Olivia 11

3) Eichhorn, Audi 12 4) Harms, Hannah 11

34.35 34.41 33.27 36.31

B3 2:19.67Blue Wave-IA

1) Pfantz, Emma 11 2) Hernandez, Gia 9

3) Hernandez, Klaudia 11 4) Herrera, Shakira 12

38.65 38.20 32.72 30.10

C4 2:29.60MACR Sharks-IA

1) Cornelius, Riley 11 2) Bauer, Rylee 12

3) Horak, Maddy 12 4) Greene, Rebecca 11

38.49 39.73 37.32 34.06

A5 2:30.06Blue Wave-IA

1) Waltermire, Cece 11 2) Scales, Mackenzy 11

3) Manis, Emily 11 4) Hrabak, Taylor 12

40.77 15.71 29.54 1:04.04

 
Event 77  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A*1 1:52.57MACR Sharks-IA

1) Manternach, Darby 14 2) Williams, Jessica 14

3) Beem, Abbey 14 4) Havertape, Lauren 13

28.48 28.18 27.62 28.29

A*1 2:11.16MACR Sharks-IA

1) Cochrane, Alex 12 2) Kramer, Bo 11

3) Folken, Cade 11 4) Kolker, Zach 12

32.11 33.34 34.57 31.14

B*2 2:00.51MACR Sharks-IA

1) Williams, Hannah 13 2) Monahan, Madeline 13

3) Clanin, Emma 14 4) Loynachan, Kirsten 13

29.85 30.42 31.44 28.80

A*2 2:12.01MACR Sharks-IA

1) Pirrie, Devon 9 2) Hartwig, Brody 10

3) Carstensen, Aiden 10 4) Callahan, Cooper 10

33.57 34.53 32.90 31.01

B3 2:20.12MACR Sharks-IA

1) Gay, Quintin 12 2) Williams, Ethan 11

3) Hanson, Avery 11 4) Novetzke, Zeke 11

32.37 38.61 33.77 35.37

B4 2:41.56MACR Sharks-IA

1) Cruise, Conner 10 2) Hall, William 8

3) Coleman, Gabe 9 4) Beem, Logan 10

36.58 50.87 38.46 35.65
 
Event 77  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A*1 1:52.57MACR Sharks-IA

1) Manternach, Darby 14 2) Williams, Jessica 14

3) Beem, Abbey 14 4) Havertape, Lauren 13

28.48 28.18 27.62 28.29

A*1 2:11.16MACR Sharks-IA

1) Cochrane, Alex 12 2) Kramer, Bo 11

3) Folken, Cade 11 4) Kolker, Zach 12

32.11 33.34 34.57 31.14

B*2 2:00.51MACR Sharks-IA

1) Williams, Hannah 13 2) Monahan, Madeline 13

3) Clanin, Emma 14 4) Loynachan, Kirsten 13

29.85 30.42 31.44 28.80

A*2 2:12.01MACR Sharks-IA

1) Pirrie, Devon 9 2) Hartwig, Brody 10

3) Carstensen, Aiden 10 4) Callahan, Cooper 10

33.57 34.53 32.90 31.01

B3 2:20.12MACR Sharks-IA

1) Gay, Quintin 12 2) Williams, Ethan 11

3) Hanson, Avery 11 4) Novetzke, Zeke 11

32.37 38.61 33.77 35.37

B4 2:41.56MACR Sharks-IA

1) Cruise, Conner 10 2) Hall, William 8

3) Coleman, Gabe 9 4) Beem, Logan 10

36.58 50.87 38.46 35.65
 
Event 77  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A*1 1:52.57MACR Sharks-IA

1) Manternach, Darby W14 2) Williams, Jessica W14

3) Beem, Abbey W14 4) Havertape, Lauren W13

28.48 28.18 27.62 28.29

A*1 2:11.16MACR Sharks-IA

1) Cochrane, Alex M12 2) Kramer, Bo M11

3) Folken, Cade M11 4) Kolker, Zach M12

32.11 33.34 34.57 31.14

B*2 2:00.51MACR Sharks-IA

1) Williams, Hannah W13 2) Monahan, Madeline W13

3) Clanin, Emma W14 4) Loynachan, Kirsten W13

29.85 30.42 31.44 28.80

A*2 2:12.01MACR Sharks-IA

1) Pirrie, Devon M9 2) Hartwig, Brody M10

3) Carstensen, Aiden M10 4) Callahan, Cooper M10

33.57 34.53 32.90 31.01

B3 2:20.12MACR Sharks-IA

1) Gay, Quintin M12 2) Williams, Ethan M11

3) Hanson, Avery M11 4) Novetzke, Zeke M11

32.37 38.61 33.77 35.37

B4 2:41.56MACR Sharks-IA

1) Cruise, Conner M10 2) Hall, William M8

3) Coleman, Gabe M9 4) Beem, Logan M10

36.58 50.87 38.46 35.65
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Event 79  Women 15-21 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A*1 1:48.63MACR Sharks-IA

1) Harms, Hailey 16 2) Miller, Bailey 16

3) Siebenga, Kirsten 16 4) Jacobsen, Samantha 16

26.86 27.76 27.18 26.83

A*1 1:49.60MACR Sharks-IA

1) Kraemer, Jake 13 2) Hanson, Alex 14

3) Kramer, Hunter 13 4) Cochrane, Austin 14

26.65 28.08 29.24 25.63

B*2 1:59.85MACR Sharks-IA

1) Golden, Taylor 15 2) Wagemester, Jill 16

3) Coleman, Alex 15 4) Ballinger, Ally 18

28.13 31.53 31.46 28.73

B*2 2:03.17MACR Sharks-IA

1) Greco, Gabriel 13 2) Cruise, Tyler 13

3) Hause, Mitchell 13 4) Novetzke, Maxwell 13

30.83 32.47 30.25 29.62

A3 2:37.21Blue Wave-IA

1) Petty, Dane 8 2) Barker, Lincoln 7

3) Barker, Marcus 10 4) Petty, Gage 13

41.89 50.99 36.33 28.00

 
Event 79  Men 15-21 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A*1 1:48.63MACR Sharks-IA

1) Harms, Hailey 16 2) Miller, Bailey 16

3) Siebenga, Kirsten 16 4) Jacobsen, Samantha 16

26.86 27.76 27.18 26.83

A*1 1:49.60MACR Sharks-IA

1) Kraemer, Jake 13 2) Hanson, Alex 14

3) Kramer, Hunter 13 4) Cochrane, Austin 14

26.65 28.08 29.24 25.63

B*2 1:59.85MACR Sharks-IA

1) Golden, Taylor 15 2) Wagemester, Jill 16

3) Coleman, Alex 15 4) Ballinger, Ally 18

28.13 31.53 31.46 28.73

B*2 2:03.17MACR Sharks-IA

1) Greco, Gabriel 13 2) Cruise, Tyler 13

3) Hause, Mitchell 13 4) Novetzke, Maxwell 13

30.83 32.47 30.25 29.62

A3 2:37.21Blue Wave-IA

1) Petty, Dane 8 2) Barker, Lincoln 7

3) Barker, Marcus 10 4) Petty, Gage 13

41.89 50.99 36.33 28.00

 
Event 79  Mixed 15-21 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A*1 1:48.63MACR Sharks-IA

1) Harms, Hailey W16 2) Miller, Bailey W16

3) Siebenga, Kirsten W16 4) Jacobsen, Samantha W16

26.86 27.76 27.18 26.83

A*1 1:49.60MACR Sharks-IA

1) Kraemer, Jake M13 2) Hanson, Alex M14

3) Kramer, Hunter M13 4) Cochrane, Austin M14

26.65 28.08 29.24 25.63

B*2 1:59.85MACR Sharks-IA

1) Golden, Taylor W15 2) Wagemester, Jill W16

3) Coleman, Alex W15 4) Ballinger, Ally W18

28.13 31.53 31.46 28.73

B*2 2:03.17MACR Sharks-IA

1) Greco, Gabriel M13 2) Cruise, Tyler M13

3) Hause, Mitchell M13 4) Novetzke, Maxwell M13

30.83 32.47 30.25 29.62

A3 2:37.21Blue Wave-IA

1) Petty, Dane M8 2) Barker, Lincoln M7

3) Barker, Marcus M10 4) Petty, Gage M13

41.89 50.99 36.33 28.00


